
Coaches:

Barb Corrice
Melissa Moore

 Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
(B) UNIFIED Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

Apr 10, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS Volleyball
Gym, VVS MS Gym

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

May 1, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

May 6, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

May 7, 2024 Tue

Regular
Season
(Scrimmage
Fest)

New Hartford,
Whitesboro, Central
Valley Academy,
Camden @ Oneida

4:00
PM Fariel Gym L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Whitesboro 4:00

PM
VVS Main Gym (The
Pit) L

May 13, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit), VVS MS Gym

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular
Season New Hartford 4:00

PM
VVS Main Gym (The
Pit) L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Central Valley
Academy

4:15
PM CVA Main Gym

Departure Date:
May 16, 2024
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 21, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Oneida 4:00

PM Fariel Gym

Departure Date:
May 21, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Camden 4:15

PM
Camden High
School Main Gym

Departure Date:
May 23, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 29, 2024 Wed
Post-Season
(Unified
Tournament)

Central Valley
Academy, Camden,
New Hartford,
Oneida, Whitesboro

4:15
PM

VVS Main Gym (The
Pit) L

May 30, 2024 Thu
Practice
(Possible
playoff game) 

N/A TBD TBD
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